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Part Number / Fiber Count
Description 12-Fiber 24-Fiber 36-Fiber 48-Fiber 72-Fiber w
62.5/125um OFNR Plenum, i
Pairs Flipped (AB/BA)
50/125um OFNR Flenum,
Pairs Flipped (AB/BA)
ﬁi‘if;ﬁ?:;';f;“;;;‘;)ser’ 1435032 1435033 1435034 143508 1435035 o
50/125m OFNR Riser,
Pairs Flipped (AB/BA)
x-1_-10ft x-6-60ft

1-%
X-2=20% x-/=/0ft 1-%
x3=30% x-8=80ft 1-x-

1-x
1-%

Trunk Cable Assemblies : .

1435024 1435025 1435026 1435079 1435027

1435028 1435028 1435030 1435080 1435031

1435036 1435037 1435038 1435082 1435039

Nole: Hepresentative Sroduct shown. Uther versions of tis praduct are availabia.

110ft 1-x-6=1801t 2-x-1=210f 2x6=260f
1201t 1-x-/=1/0f 2x2=2200R 2-x-7=2701
130t 1-x-B=180f 2-x3=230R 2x8=0230H
1401t 1-x9_-130ft 2-x-4 =240 2-x-9=200f1
150f 2-x-0=2001 2-x-b=2bOR 3-x0U=300M

A4 _40% %690k
x-5=501 1-x0=100k

Fiber Cassettes

Description Part Number

50/125um MPCQ 1o SC Duplex (pair-flippeq, 12-F) 1435068-2

62.5/125um MPO to SC Duplex {straighi-through, 12-F) 1278324-2

62.5/125um MPO to SC Duplex {pair-flipped, 12-F) 1278324-4

MFQ to MT-R. MPD to ST-Style 50/125um MPQ 10 ST-Style Duplex (palir-flipped, 12-F) 1435067-2

62.5/125um MPO to ST-Style Duplex (par-flipped, 12-F) 1278418-2

50/125pm MPO 1o MT-RJ Duplex (pair-flipped, 12-F) 1435066-2

62.5/125um MPQ to MT-RJ:

12-Fiber Cassette Straight, Black Push Pins 1435005-1

12-Fiber Cassette Crossed, White Push Pins 1435005-2

MPO to 8C 24-Fiber Cassette Straight, Black Push Pins 1435006-1

Note: frepreseriative product shown, Other veraions of this product orc available. 24-Fiber Cassette Crossed, White Push Pins 1435006-2

Fiber Optic Enclosures

Description Part Number
Wall Mount Enclosures (Black) Holds 2 Cassettes 559560-2
Wall Mount Enclosures {Black) Holds 4 Cassettes 559561-2
Rack Mount Enclosures 1U Drawer Style {holds 3 cassettes)  1435040-1
Rack Mount Enclosures (Black) 2U (holds 4 casseties) 5569542-2
Rack Mount Enclosures (Black) 3U (holds 8 cassettes) 559614-2
Rack Mount Enclosures (Black) 4U (holds 12 cassetles) 559552-2

Wali Mount Enclosure

Rack Mount Enclosure

Note: Reprasentative product shown. Cther versions of this product are avaiiable.
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